2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

— A A NE Q'
KZ Class Tie Bt ﬁﬁu%mmng Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Final POSTED
. L Date: O 2/ 07 2027

Provisional Classification Time : (S 35y ™M Classification on the total lap:t
Pos. No. Driver Total time Laps Gap ist Gap Prev Avg.Sp BestLap On lap

1 5 YEUNG TAK FELIX 00:17:22.663 e - 71.3 1:00.683 3

2 6 LEIKUOKLON 00:17:27.516 17  4.853 4.853 715 1:00.522 2

3 7  BATALHA OSORIO ROBERTO 00:17:35.283 17206 71.9 1:00.201 2

4 2 RODRIGUES TIAGO GOLOVKO 00:17:43.936 17 21273 8653 69.8 1:01.989 5

5 8 LOCHOUWENG 00:17:56.343 17 33680 12407 70.4 1:01.474 2

6 3 CHEONG PANG 00:09:39.185 9 8laps 8laps 68.5 1:03.148 2

7 4 ANTUNES FERREIRA GONGALO MARIA 00:08:14.723 7 "'10lLaps 2Laps 62.3 1:09.411 6

8 1 MANHAO MAXIMIANO 00:07:07.306 6 11Laps 1Laps 62.0 1:09.759 6

Best Lap : 1:00.201 (71.9 km/h), (No.7) BATALHA OSORIO ROBERTO

Clerk of the Course

(54 2

Americo MARTINS DE JESUS

Timekeeper

Start : 15:10, Finish flag : 15:2
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

KZ Class AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
The Secretary of the Meeting
Final POSTE7D ;
e : Dae: U2 1/ °7 Fathe

Classification Time: (€& 113 _M Lap by lag
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 1, MANHAO MAXIMIANO, Pos. 8
3:12:07 PM 1 24.146 24.516 26.554 96.7 1:15.216 1:15.216
3:13:18 PM 2 20.538 24.478 26.492 99.8 1:11.508 2:26.724
3:14:28 PM 3 20.478 23.441 | 25997 99.1 1:09.916 3:36.640
3:15:39 PM 4 19.870 24.210 26.249 101.2 1:10.329 4:46.969
3:16:49 PM 5 20.758 23.930 25.890 98.3 1:10.578 5.57.547
3:17:59 PM 6 20.161 24.007 2255000 ] 103.1 [1:09.759 ]  7:07.306
- - 22.026 24.417 - 88.7 - -
No. 2, RODRIGUES TIAGO GOLOVKO, Pos. 4
3:11:56 PM 1 20259 | 21.074 | 23.017 99.1 1:04.350 1:04.350
3:12:58 PM 2 17.983 21.224 22.791 104.6 1:01.998 2:06.348
3:14:00 PM 3 17.894 21.492 22.929 105.8 1:02.315 3:08.663
3:15:02 PM 4 17.814 21.524 22.715 107.1 1:02.053 4:10.716
3:16:04 PM 5 17.955 21.323 105.1 5:12.705
3:17:07 PM 6 18.541 21.645 22.913 106.3 1:03.099 6:15.804
3:18:10 PM 7 21.483 23.086 105.7 1:02.336 7:18.140
3:19:12 PM 8 17.882 21.655 23.233 102.4 1:02.770 8:20.910
3:20:15 PM 9 18.035 21.449 22.797 106.5 1:02.281 9:23.191
3:21:17 PM 10 17.938 21.472 23.052 107.9 1:02.462 10:25.653
3:22:20 PM 11 17.860 21.496 22.907 104.6 1:02.263 11:27.916
3:23:22 PM 12 17.947 21.382 22963 | 109.9 ]1:02.292 12:30.208
3:24:25 PM 13 18.094 21.672 23.034 105.4 1:02.800 13:33.008
3:25:27 PM 14 18.181 21.563 22.993 102.2 1:02.737 14:35.745
3:26:30 PM 15 17.858 21.636 23.154 109.5 1:02.648 15:38.393
3:27:33 PM 16 17.993 21.544 23.149 105.5 1:02.686 16:41.079
3:28:36 PM 17 18.038 21.704 23.115 106.1 1:02.857 17:43.936
No. 3, CHEONG PANG, Pos. 6
3:11:59 PM 1 21.660 21.763 23.900 100.8 1:07.323 1:07.323
3:13:02 PM 2 18.339 21.465 [0 ] 104.0 [1:03.148 [EE 0
3:14:06 PM 3 18.662 21.429 23725 102.8 1:03.816 3:14.287
3:15:09 PM 4 18.136 21.507 23.573 103.2 1:03.216 4:17.503
3:16:13 PM 5 18.458 21.406 | 24127 101.4 1:03.991 5:21.494
3:17:17 PM 6 18.520 21.730 24.092 102.8 1:04.342 6:25.836
3:18:22 PM 7 18.579 22.143 23.923 100.4 1:04.645 7:30.481
3:19:26 PM 8 18.543 21.814 23.821 101.6 1:04.178 8:34.659
3:20:31 PM 9 18.540 21.977 24.009 102.5 1:04.526 9:39.185
- - 18.671 22.123 - 98.9 5 -
No. 4, ANTUNES FERREIRA GONGALO MARIA, Pos. 7
3:12:06 PM 1 23.708 24.662 25.966 93.6 1:14.336 1:14.336
3:13:17 PM ) 20.680 24.780 25.773 93.5 1:11.233 2:25.569
3:14:27 PM 3 20.238 23.865 25.790 99.5 1:09.893 3:35.462
3:15:38 PM 4 20.156 24.685 25.967 95.4 1:10.808 4:46.270
3:16:47 PM 5 19.878 23.872 25.880 97.2 1:09.630 5:55.900
3:17:57 PM 6 [ 19.553 24.225 25.633 97.4 1:09.411 ] 705311
3:19:06 PM 7 19.866 23.774 25.772 100.0 1:09.412 8:14.723
g 2 20.013 23.843 - 97.6 - -
No. 5, YEUNG TAK FELIX, Pos. 1
3:11:57 PM 1 21.784 20.894 22.736 104.6 1:05.414 1:05.414
3:12:59 PM 2 17.511 21.056 22941 | 113.9 1:01.508 2:06.922
3:13:59 PM 3 17572 | 20.524 22.587 113.3 1:00.683 ]  3:07.605
3:15:00 PM 4 17.449 20.846 227020 ] 1125 1:00.697 4:08.302
Timekeeper

Start : 15:10, Finish flag : 15:2.
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

KZ Class e M{%é I}]ﬂgmmg Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
i POSTED
Final e ¥ o
Classification —_ & u 3% Lap by lag
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 5, YEUNG TAK FELIX, Pos. 1
3:16:01 PM 5 17.412 20.785 22.873 1135 1:01.070 5:09.372
3:17:02 PM 6 17.386 20.834 22,520 111.9 1:00.740 6:10.112
3:18:02 PM 7 17.441 20.739 22.605 110.9 1:00.785 7:10.897
3:19:04 PM 8 17.666 21.144 22.774 109.0 1:01.584 8:12.481
3:20:05 PM 9 17.417 20.726 22578 112.6 1:00.721 9:13.202
3:21:06 PM 10 17.560 20.877 22,531 110.0 1:00.968 10:14.170
3:22:07 PM 11 20.756 22735 113.3 1:00.849 11:15.019
3:23:08 PM 12 17.367 20.631 22.908 113.3 1:00.906 12:15.925
3:24:09 PM 13 17.375 20.809 22.816 109.7 1:01.000 13:16.925
3:25:10 PM 14 17.639 20.799 23.111 109.9 1:01.549 14:18.474
3:26:12 PM 15 17.817 20.861 22.787 111.6 1:01.465 15:19.939
3:27:13 PM 16 17.581 21.175 22.874 1116 1:01.630 16:21.569
3:28:14 PM 17 17.472 20.838 22.784 111.8 1:01.094 17:22.663
No. 6, LEI KUOK LON, Pos. 2
3:11:54 PM 1 - - 22271 ] 109.9 1:02.694 1:02.694
3:12:55 PM 2 17.591 20.610 22.321 107.3 1:00.522 | 203216
3:13:56 PM 3 17.612 20.760 22.505 107.9 1:00.877 3:04.093
3:14:57 PM 4 17.847 20.707 22,597 105.7 1:01.151 4:05.244
3:15:58 PM 5 17.795 20.924 22.630 107.3 1:01.349 5:06.593
3:16:59 PM 6 20.738 22.959 108.1 1:01.237 6:07.830
3:18:02 PM 7 18.197 21.024 22.907 107.1 1:02.128 7:09.958
3:19:04 PM 8 18.117 21.079 23.509 107.9 1:02.705 8:12.663
3:20:05 PM 9 18022 [ 20572 ] 22546 105.4 1:01.140 9:13.803
3:21:06 PM 10 17.569 20.880 22513 108.1 1:00.962 10:14.765
3:22:08 PM 11 17.669 20.790 22.759 107.6 1:01.218 11:15.983
3:23:09 PM 12 17.554 21.003 23.066 109.2 1:01.623 12:17.606
3:24:11 PM 13 17.755 21.192 23.074 107.1 1:02.021 13:19.627
3:25:13 PM 14 17.645 21.282 22915 106.6 1:01.842 14:21.469
3:26:15 PM 15 18.050 21.276 23.029 104.4 1:02.355 15:23.824
3:27:17 PM 16 17.776 20.941 23.034 106.8 1:01.751 16:25.575
3:28:19 PM 17 18.001 20.895 22.955 98.6 1:01.941 17:27.516
No. 7, BATALHA OSORIO ROBERTO, Pos. 3
3:11:56 PM 1 21.438 20.083 22.992 100.1 1:04.513 1:04.513
3:12:56 PM 2 728 20.117 22456 | 106.0 2:04.714
3:13:57 PM 3 17.724 20.613 22.682 105.7 1:01.019 3:05.733
3:14:59 PM 4 17.824 21.060 22998 | 107.7 ]1:01.882 4:07.615
3:16:01 PM 5 17.808 20.814 23.244 106.1 1:01.866 5:00.481
3:17:03 PM 6 17.954 20.583 22.938 106.9 1:01.475 6:10.956
3:18:04 PM 7 17.956 20.675 22.822 101.5 1:01.453 7:12.409
3:19:06 PM 8 18.104 21.180 22.962 106.6 1:02.246 8:14.655
3:20:09 PM 9 18.024 20.955 23.372 1015 1:02.351 9:17.006
3:21:10 PM 10 17.799 20.828 22917 104.6 1:01.544 10:18.550
3:22:12 PM 11 18.206 21.014 22.846 105.4 1:02.066 11:20.616
3:23:14 PM 12 18.075 21.094 22.818 102.2 1:01.987 12:22.603
3:24:17 PM 13 18.110 21.312 23.089 104.3 1:02.511 13:25.114
3:25:19 PM 14 18.299 21.109 23.168 102.1 1:02.576 14:27.690
3:26:21 PM 15 18.506 20.761 22.895 101.5 1:02.162 15:29.852
3:27:24 PM 16 18.273 21.609 22934 103.0 1:02.816 16:32.668
3:28:27 PM 17 18.139 21.167 23.309 104.0 1:02.615 17:35.283

Timekeep@
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
307June 2023 - 02 July 2023

KZ Class
Final

! AAMC

The Secretary of the Meeting

POSTED

|, Date: 02/ °F /?i)z; !

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km!

Classification ime: . U i _Z1 M Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Total time
No. 8, LO CHOU WENG, Pos. 5

3:11:58 PM 1 23.160 21.146 22.570 85.1 1:06.876
3:13:00 PM 2 17.700 | 21.040 22.734 109.5 ]1:01.474 ] 2:08.350
3:14:02 PM 3 18.127 21.262 22.611 109.0 3:10.350
3:15:05 PM 4 17.917 21.485 23.540 105.8 4:13.292
3:16:07 PM 5 18.238 21.227 23.080 98.9 5:15.837
3:17:10 PM 6 17.972 21.296 23.145 107.1 6:18.250
3:18:13 PM 7 17.849 21.514 23.314 107.3 7:20.927
3:19:15 PM 8 18.043 21.655 23.261 108.5 8:23.886
3:20:19 PM 9 18.779 21.680 23.244 95.6 9:27.589
3:21:23 PM 10 18.543 21.645 23.513 92.0 10:31.290
3:22:27 PM 11 18.260 22.210 23.428 99.8 11:35.188
3:23:30 PM 12 18.213 21.581 23.314 104.0 12:38.296
3:24:34 PM 13 18.547 22.107 23.297 105.1 13:42.247
3:25:37 PM 14 18.209 22.025 23.266 107.3 14:45.747
3:26:41 PM 15 18.190 21.753 23.381 104.0 15:49.071
3:27:44 PM 16 18.192 21.876 23.375 104.3 16:52.514
3:28:48 PM 17 18.348 21.777 23.704 105.1 17:56.343
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